
Date Day Deliveries Ordering Line Click and Collect Fruit and Veg - Arnolds Meat - Traymoor 

20/12/2023 Wednesday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00-20:00
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

21/12/2023 Thursday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

22/12/2023 Friday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
Normal deliveries. 

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries. 

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

23/12/2023 Saturday Normal delivery schedule Closed 08:00 - 12:00 Closed Closed

24/12/2023 Sunday - Christmas Eve

25/12/2023 Monday - Christmas Day 

26/12/2023 Tuesday - Boxing Day 

27/12/2023 Wednesday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
No Fresh Veg for deliveries. 

Order by 5pm for delivery on 28/12/23.
No Fresh Meat for deliveries

Orders by 2pm for deliveries on 28.12.23.

28/12/2023 Thursday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
Normal deliveries

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

29/12/2023 Friday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

30/12/2023 Saturday Normal delivery schedule Closed 08:00 - 12:00 Closed Closed

31/12/2023 Sunday - New Years Eve

01/01/2024 Monday - New Years Day 

02/01/2024 Tuesday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
No Fresh Veg for Deliveries

Orders for 03/01/24 to be placed by 5pm. 
No Fresh Meat  for Deliveries

Orders for 03.01.24 to be placed by 2pm.

03/01/2024 Wednesday Normal delivery schedule 07:30 - 17:00 08:00 - 20:00
Normal deliveries.

Order to be placed by 5pm for next delivery.
Normal deliveries. 

Order to be placed by 2pm for next delivery.

**Any requests for deliveries outside of Normal Delivery Schedules must be approved by Transport.

Trade Customer Christmas Schedule


